
Easy Serve

Fresh

Shape
Item #

Capacity
Dimension

Pack
Weight

Cube

Shape
Item #

Capacity
Dimension

Pack
Weight

Cube

Shape
Item #

Capacity
Dimension

Pack
Weight

Cube

Shape
Item #

Capacity
Dimension

Pack
Weight

Cube

Shape
Item #

Capacity
Dimension

Pack
Weight

Cube

Cocktail Plate 
E7709

8 3/4” x 9” 
16 Pc.
20 Lbs. 
.78

Arcoroc Gourmet Dinnerware

Glass Plate 
R0714  

12 1/4” 
1 Dz.
28 Lbs.  
.59

Ceramic Bowl 
R0717  

6”
2 Dz.
23 Lbs.  
.43

Ceramic Plate
R0715  

12” 
1 Dz.
40 Lbs.  
Cube 1.21

Glass Bowl 
R0716 
 
6”
2 Dz.
13 Lbs.  
.38

EX

TR
A STRONG

PORCELAIN

The theatrical shape of the Appetizer Fresh plate creates a dramatic food presentation. Fully Tempered Glass.

Easy Serve Cocktail Plate is ergonomically designed to be held comfortably in left or right hand, this plate makes for an 
easy balancing act for wine, food and fork.  Easy to stack and wave edge makes it easy to handle.

11




