Easy Serve









Shape	Cocktail Plate
Item #	E7709
Capacity	
Dimension	8 3/4" x 9"
Pack	16 Pc.
Weight	20 Lbs.
Cube	.78







Easy Serve Cocktail Plate is ergonomically designed to be held comfortably in left or right hand, this plate makes for an easy balancing act for wine, food and fork. Easy to stack and wave edge makes it easy to handle.

Fresh





Shape	Ceramic Bowl
Item #	R0717
Capacity	
Dimension	6"
Pack	2 Dz.
Weight	23 Lbs.
Cube	.43



Shape	Ceramic Plate
Item #	R0715
Capacity	
Dimension	12"
Pack	1 Dz.
Weight	40 Lbs.
Cube	Cube 1.21



Shape	Glass Bowl **
Item #	R0716
Capacity	
Dimension	6"
Pack	2 Dz.
Weight	13 Lbs.
Cuba	38



	Shape	Glass Plate [₩]
b	Item #	R0714
	Capacity	
7	Dimension	12 1/4"
	Pack	1 Dz.
5	Weight	28 Lbs.
	Cube	.59







The theatrical shape of the Appetizer Fresh plate creates a dramatic food presentation. Fully Tempered Glass.